
Yorkshire Winter 10m Leagues 2025-26

Round 5 Individual
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Div.1

L.Foulner York RI 1 42 42 45 46 175 2 179 882 0 2 L

S.Carter York Jubilee 2 46 45 46 42 179 1 175 878 2 6 W

G.Myers N.Lincs 3 38 42 43 40 163 5 183 869 0 2 L

D.Harrison West Hull 4 47 47 48 48 190 6 174 916 2 8 W

C.Wood Wakefield 5 46 50 42 45 183 3 163 912 2 10 W

M.Cottingham White Rose 6 44 44 42 44 174 4 190 871 0 2 L

Div 2

D.Haynes Old Silhillians RC 1 44 46 45 44 179 2 184 882 0 4 L

C.Mowbray Staincross 2 47 47 45 45 184 1 179 917 2 10 W

J.Lake Stanmore 3 44 44 42 45 175 5 167 892 2 8 W

A.Firth Ilkley 4 43 43 43 46 175 6 170 867 2 4 W

M.Carter York Jubilee 5 43 42 43 39 167 3 175 840 0 0 L

T.Kay Gainsborough 6 41 43 42 44 170 4 175 874 0 4 L

Div 3

R.Harvey Keighley 1 37 45 41 41 164 2 169 846 0 6 L

C.Cheetham Staveley 2 42 41 42 44 169 1 164 849 2 6 W

A.Cooper York Jubilee 3 44 40 44 45 173 5 0 871 2 6 W

Mrs J.Foulner York RI 4 43 44 42 42 171 6 176 857 0 4 L

S.Bostan Stanmore 5 0 3 173 0 0 0 L WD

R.Stead Morley & Dist 6 43 42 44 47 176 4 171 850 2 8 W

Div 4

A.Pidcock Matlock & Dist 1 46 46 46 43 181 2 0 846 2 4 W

M.Reid Holwell 2 0 1 181 0 0 0 L WD

I.J.Addams Whitby & Dist 3 46 45 45 45 181 5 155 900 2 10 W

A.Beale Stanmore 4 41 43 42 42 168 6 178 824 0 2 L

J.Boot Staveley 5 37 41 37 40 155 3 181 819 0 8 L

A.Mousa Stanmore 6 43 45 45 45 178 4 168 842 2 6 W

Div.5

S.Petyt Wakefield 1 40 44 42 40 166 2 NCR 848 2 8 W

T.Saveikis Stanmore 2 NCR NCR 1 166 159 0 0 L

A.Berner Rotherham Chantry 3 44 48 45 40 177 5 166 835 2 6 W

R.M.Franks Whitby & Dist 4 34 38 40 42 154 6 169 838 0 8 L

L.Sipos Stanmore 5 46 38 41 41 166 3 177 814 0 2 L

A.Ball Staveley 6 42 41 42 44 169 4 154 828 2 6 W

Div 6

P.Smith Rotherham Chantry 1 45 44 42 44 175 2 153 856 2 8 W

P.Steenson Ilkley 2 33 38 38 44 153 1 175 748 0 2 L

Mrs E.Smith York RI 3 43 40 43 34 160 5 165 768 0 3 L

H.Newbury Wakefield 4 47 46 47 40 180 6 165 837 2 8 W

A.Underwood Morley & Dist 5 44 42 42 37 165 3 160 790 2 8 W

D.Lister Parklands 6 41 37 45 42 165 4 180 780 0 1 L

Div 7

G.McArthur York RI 1 44 43 40 37 164 2 171 824 0 7 L

E.Asquith-RobinsonOld Silhillians RC 2 43 44 43 41 171 1 164 843 2 10 W

Mrs S.Shaw Easingwold 3 36 46 40 39 161 5 164 813 0 2 L

N.Crouch Holwell 4 43 38 38 39 158 6 157 803 2 4 W

D.Campbell Stanmore 5 46 39 40 39 164 3 161 818 2 3 W

S.Edis Rotherham Chantry 6 35 37 40 45 157 4 158 795 0 4 L

Div 8

I.Wiles York Jubilee 1 45 39 39 39 162 2 159 831 2 8 W

T.Briggs Holwell 2 41 35 38 45 159 1 162 809 0 6 L

J.A. Aubrey Morley & Dist 3 43 45 47 48 183 5 178 816 2 4 W

R..Donaldson Orkney 4 40 43 39 39 161 6 154 819 2 6 W

G.Dutton Rotherham Chantry 5 47 45 43 43 178 3 183 824 0 4 L

K.Jervis Scarborough 6 40 42 38 34 154 4 161 778 0 2 L

Div 9

S.Pickles Wakefield 1 43 45 42 44 174 2 165 865 2 8 W

H.Crouch Holwell 2 45 42 35 43 165 1 174 836 0 6 L

T.Bluck Old Silhillians RC 3 38 43 44 43 168 5 157 834 2 7 W

J.Pemberton York Jubilee 4 37 38 35 40 150 6 144 777 2 6 W

C.Tissington Old Silhillians RC 5 41 37 40 39 157 3 168 789 0 0 L

R.Fenton Driffield 6 39 32 38 35 144 4 150 784 0 3 L
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Div.10

N.Sari Stanmore 1 44 42 41 40 167 2 160 785 2 4 W

A.Bush Shelford RC 2 43 45 39 33 160 1 167 804 0 6 L

I.Braithwaite York Jubilee 3 42 37 45 40 164 5 161 826 2 10 W

D.Riley West Hull 4 NCR NCR 6 165 642 0 3 L

Simon Parry York RI 5 40 44 39 38 161 3 164 790 0 3 L

S.M.Sharp Bon Accord 6 36 44 42 43 165 4 NCR 778 2 4 W

Div 11

Miss K.Varley York RI 1 43 41 32 35 151 2 152 741 0 2 L

I.Grant York Jubilee 2 42 41 35 34 152 1 151 795 2 8 W

Miss D.De RocheRotherham Chantry 3 37 32 43 38 150 5 147 825 2 10 W

D.Pinnock Stanmore 4 38 40 42 34 154 6 Bye 752 2 4 W

J.Symington West Hull 5 37 40 37 33 147 3 150 749 0 6 L

Bye 6 Bye Bye 4 154 0 0 0 L

Div 12

K.Smith Parklands 1 35 36 36 41 148 2 142 735 2 6 W

M.Glenn Old Silhillians RC 2 32 38 37 35 142 1 148 728 0 4 L

I.Hanbury Stanmore 3 NCR NCR 5 161 146 0 0 L

A.Read Matlock & Dist 4 39 35 31 35 140 6 148 709 0 4 L

I.Crouch Holwell 5 40 39 38 44 161 3 NCR 753 2 8 W

P.Ferguson Louth 6 37 38 37 36 148 4 140 750 2 8 W

Div 13

S.Baneshi Stanmore 1 43 38 42 45 168 2 142 778 2 10 W

R.Marritt West Hull 2 32 34 40 36 142 1 168 751 0 8 L

M.Rathod Morley & Dist 3 38 39 37 38 152 5 138 753 2 6 W

L.Lanham Driffield 4 35 30 41 34 140 6 132 715 2 4 W

D.Vyas Stanmore 5 35 37 33 33 138 3 152 694 0 0 L

M.Marritt (Mrs) West Hull 6 37 33 30 32 132 4 140 699 0 2 L

Div.14

C.Collins Bon Accord 1 39 35 36 38 148 2 138 719 2 8 W

N.Rodick Matlock & Dist 2 32 38 34 34 138 1 148 682 0 3 L

C.Burt M-Keynes 3 31 30 36 97 5 134 604 0 2 L

Ms S.Robinson Wakefield 4 38 37 38 31 144 6 157 720 0 3 L

G.Parsons Parklands 5 26 39 37 32 134 3 97 722 2 10 W

M.Flett Orkney 6 36 38 37 46 157 4 144 698 2 4 W

Div 15

P.Clayton Scarborough 1 34 38 38 32 142 2 148 741 0 8 L

S.Butler M-Keynes 2 41 33 37 37 148 1 142 804 2 10 W

A.Nell West Hull 3 35 36 31 36 138 5 129 713 2 3 W

H.Rawlings (J) West Hull 4 34 40 37 37 148 6 138 725 2 5 W

S.Bett Holwell 5 29 34 34 32 129 3 138 501 0 0 L

S.O'Brian Stanmore 6 35 28 35 40 138 4 148 679 0 4 L

Div 16

C.Rawlings West Hull 1 40 29 36 36 141 2 137 677 2 2 W

P.Gillman Stanmore 2 37 36 27 37 137 1 141 714 0 8 L

W.Hildreth West Hull 3 36 37 40 37 150 5 104 713 2 6 W

G.Gregory Scarborough 4 32 30 27 32 121 6 132 658 0 6 L

T.Thorpe Morley & Dist 5 29 23 28 24 104 3 150 637 0 4 L

D.Neal Old Silhillians RC 6 33 30 30 39 132 4 121 654 2 4 W

Div 17

A.Michalski Rotherham Chantry 1 35 34 36 34 139 2 151 720 0 6 L

J.Miller Louth 2 40 39 40 32 151 1 139 743 2 10 W

R.Aubrey West Hull 3 30 34 40 35 139 5 145 700 0 4 L

M.Green M-Keynes 4 34 27 31 25 117 6 149 654 0 2 L

I.Foulner York RI 5 35 36 43 31 145 3 139 629 2 4 W

D.Atkinson Scarborough 6 34 37 40 38 149 4 117 679 2 4 W

Div 18

J.Hopkinson Matlock & Dist 1 40 39 30 38 147 2 137 756 2 10 W

C.Greeno Stanmore 2 36 34 32 35 137 1 147 678 0 6 L

A.Purcell Driffield 3 36 34 25 30 125 5 131 660 0 4 L

R.H.Jessop West Hull 4 25 27 26 28 106 6 119 565 0 0 L

W.Calvert Keighley 5 32 35 28 36 131 3 125 677 2 8 W

Mrs S.Gale West Hull 6 18 28 36 37 119 4 106 584 2 2 W
Div 19

P.Weaver York Jubilee 1 28 29 31 25 113 2 111 698 2 8 W

A.Miller West Hull 2 31 37 25 18 111 1 113 550 0 6 L

M.Sherer West Hull 3 25 30 22 28 105 5 99 514 2 6 W

A.Edin N.Lincs 4 42 38 38 41 159 6 Bye 605 2 6 W

E.Sherer West Hull 5 15 29 33 22 99 3 105 486 0 4 L

Bye 6 Bye Bye 4 159 0 0 0 L

WD=Withdrawn. As shooters have not completed half the competition points have been re-awarded


